
COMM NW COR OF SEC, RUN E 799.45
US-27 FOR POB, CONT E 296.16 FT,
R/W, NW 280.60 FT TO POB.

BRYANT CARETTA/CARTER KATHY
1025 SW 60TH TER, APT D
GAINESVILLE, FL 32607
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CLERK OF COURT (BENNE

BRYANT CARETTA

1440/1129 6/14/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:
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BENNETT BERNICE L
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000042781 Electrical Servic 0 09/17/2021

HX Base Yr

8381 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,668 107.3100 120.19 200,477 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1590

BAS 1,590 100 1,590 124,216

FOP 140 30 42 3,281

FSP 90 40 36 2,813

1,820 1,668 130,310

BAS= W23 FSP= N6 W15 S6 E15$W30S30 E16 FOP= S7 E20 N7 W20$
E37 N30$.
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30

30
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30
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6

15
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7

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 24 18 432.00 UT 2.00 2.00 30 1993 1993 3 30 259

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 170.00 UT 4.50 4.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 574

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 9 10 90.00 UT 7.50 7.50 20 0 0 3 20 135

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,800

7 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,000

8,968

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.75 15,000.00 26,250.00 6,562

2 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.75 15,000.00 26,250.00 6,562


